IPAC MEET

Race Date
October 14, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
6/7 BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HADLEY Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 10:10.9
1 276 Ethan Cornelli 3 3 9:48.6 9:48.6 0:00.0
2 331 Michael Miller 6 9 10:01.9 19:50.5 0:13.3
3 311 Luke Kaslewicz 13 22 10:18.8 30:09.4 0:30.2
4 373 Matthew Travers 15 37 10:21.6 40:31.0 0:32.9
5 392  Tyler Yeager 16 53 10:23.6 50:54.7 0:35.0
6 298  David Hobin a7 (70) 10:24.8  1:01:19.6 0:36.2
7 268 Luke Cavan (24) (94) 10:33.1  1:11:52.8 0:44.5
Team - FRANKLIN Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):68 Average Time: 10:17.8
1 211  Ethan Martinez 8 8 10:07.8 10:07.8 0:00.0
2 198  Aj Konrbanis 9 17 10:09.5 20:17.4 0:01.6
3 219 Nate Metz 12 29 10:16.4 30:33.8 0:08.5
4 173  Trenton Gabriele 19 48 10:27.4 41:01.2 0:19.5
5 212  Bryson McCollum 20 68 10:27.7 51:29.0 0:19.8
6 249 Sam Walhout 27) (95) 10:45.6 1:02:14.6 0:37.7
7 150 Corey Bredehoeft (28) (123) 10:49.8  1:13:04.5 0:42.0
Team - HUBBLE Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):76 Average Time: 10:19.1
1 571 Erick Vargas 5 5 9:59.8 9:59.8 0:00.0
2 449  Xavier Jemison 10 15 10:11.3 20:11.2 0:11.5
3 475  Cole Peaslee 18 33 10:27.1 30:38.4 0:27.2
4 484 Carson Rewiski 21 54 10:28.4 41:06.8 0:28.5
5 397 Michael Atkins 22 76 10:29.0 51:35.9 0:29.1
6 458  Michael MacAbobby (25) (101) 10:35.1  1:02:11.0 0:35.2
7 437  Gabriel Ham (26) (127) 10:38.4  1:12:49.4 0:38.5
Team - MONROE Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 10:22.0
1 1433 Will Roth 1 1 9:26.3 9:26.3 0:00.0
2 1441  Graham Stephenson 7 8 10:05.5 19:31.8 0:39.2
3 1372  Jarrett Baumgartner 14 22 10:20.8 29:52.7 0:54.5
4 1448 Christian Volle 31 53 10:58.3 40:51.0 1:32.0
5 1453 Ryan Zydek 32 85 10:59.0 51:50.0 1:32.7
6 1375 Dan Bragiel (33) (118) 11:09.6  1:02:59.7 1:43.3
7 1400 Zach Lemp (49) (167) 11:53.4  1:14:53.1 2:27.1
8 1415 Lukas Masiulis More Than 7 15:23.6  1:30:16.7 5:57.3
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Race Date

October 14, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - EDISON
Team Score (places):100

129
95
99

140
77

124

112

No o b~ owbN PR

Connor Shrigley
David Hauke

Aj Kier

Dan Zawoyski
Ben Czarnecki
Charlie Sanders
Zach Mulhearn

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):176

1277
1281
1171
1295
1200
1185

o U WN P

Giovanni Nicoski-Rios

Joshua Oswald
Brandon Banuelas
Caleb Shade
Josiah McLean
Jaxxon Faver

Team - JAY STREAM
Team Score (places):178

578
1148
589
588
1150
1134
586

~NOoO o~ WNPRE

Michael Betancourt
Krystian Plis
Lauden Edwards
Caden Edwards
Aditya Rao

Dye Kamiuchi
Patrick Curran

Team - STRATFORD
Team Score (places):248

1474
1533
1456
1481
1488
1494
1468

~No o~ wbN PR

Doug Haney
Vincenzo Valentin
Uzair Ali

lan Lutz

Om Patel

Neil Sawant
Alexis Garcia

IPAC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
6/7 BOYS

Overall
Place

29
30
35

(36)

(40)

11
34
42
43
46

(55)

23
37
38
39
41

(44)

(45)

47
48
50
51
52

(53)

(54)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 10:30.9

2
6

35
65
100
(136)
(176)

9:45.2

9:50.8
10:50.6
10:55.4
11:125
11:12.8
11:22.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 11:18.3

11
45
87

130
176
(231)

10:16.1
11:10.9
11:35.8
11:39.2
11:49.5
13:07.1

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 11:10.4

23
60
98
137
178
(222)

(267)

10:32.5
11:17.6
11:19.1
11:19.4
11:23.6
11:42.0
11:45.7

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:12.9

47
95
145
196
248
(301)
(355)

11:51.0
11:52.7
12:23.0
12:25.8
12:31.8
12:37.9
12:45.4

9:45.2
19:36.1
30:26.7
41:22.2
52:34.8

1:03:47.6
1:15:09.6

10:16.1
21:27.0
33:02.9
44:42.1
56:31.7
1:09:38.8

10:32.5
21:50.2
33:09.3
44:28.7
55:52.4
1:07:34.4
1:19:20.2

11:51.0
23:43.7
36:06.8
48:32.6
1:01:04.5
1:13:42.4
1:26:27.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:05.6
1:.05.4
1:10.2
1:27.3
1:27.6
1:36.8

0:00.0
0:54.7
1:19.7
1:23.0
1.33.4
2:50.9

0:00.0
0:45.1
0:46.5
0:46.8
0:51.0
1:09.4
1:13.1

0:00.0
0:01.7
0:32.0
0:34.8
0:40.8
0:46.9
0:54.4

10/14/2015 06:56:15



Race Date

October 14, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - HUBBLE
Team Score (places):37

452
447
429
416
451
476
423

No o b~ owbN PR

Jacob Kluckhohn
Jack James

Joe Franke
Jackson Connolly
Richard Jun
Jared Peaslee
Thai Davis

Team - FRANKLIN
Team Score (places):74

252
220
247
246
144
184
239

~NOoO b~ wWwNPRE

Mauricio Xochitecatl
Lael Mondragon
Lucas Urchell
Trenton Thompson
Collins Barnes
Oliver Hsu

Ethan Schorle

Team - EDISON
Team Score (places):88

93
94
102
127
65
133

O Ul WN P

Billy Hauenstein
Daniel Hauke
Simon Leonard
Ethan Seng
Henry Adkins
Josh Taylor

Team - STRATFORD
Team Score (places):99

1532
1535
1498
1486
1483
1537
1455

~No o~ wbN PR

Ryan Treanor
Owen Van Poucke
Ronan Schuelke
Evan Nguyen
Anthony Melchiorre
Matthew Zambrano
Dan Alarcon

IPAC MEET
Final Team Results

Boys
8TH BOYS

Overall
Place

10
22
28

(30)

(38)

16
27
35

@37

14
24
25
29

(42)

(46)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:46.8

1

4
10
22
37
(58)
(98)

10:49.4
11:19.4
11:48.0
12:22.2
12:34.8
13:03.7
14:09.6

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:31.9

5
14
24
46
74

(104)

(142)

11:24.5
12:14.8
12:18.1
13:14.3
13:27.9
13:30.9
13:57.4

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:36.3

2
10
26
53
88

(125)

11:10.3
12:05.8
12:37.9
13:24.5
13:42.9
13:45.9

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:55.8

21
45
70
99
(141)
(187)

11:59.6
12:32.0
13:18.3
13:19.1
13:29.7
14:25.9
14:46.6

10:49.4
22:08.9
33:57.0
46:19.2
58:54.1
1:11:57.8
1:26:07.4

11:24.5
23:39.3
35:57.5
49:11.8
1.02:39.7
1:16:10.7
1:30:08.1

11:10.3
23:16.1
35:54.0
49:18.6
1:03:01.6
1:16:47.5

11:59.6
24:31.7
37:50.0
51:09.2
1:04:39.0
1:19:04.9
1:33:51.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:30.0
0:58.6
1:32.7
1:45.4
2:14.3
3:20.1

0:00.0
0:50.2
0:53.6
1:49.7
2:03.3
2:06.4
2:32.9

0:00.0
0:55.5
1:27.6
2:14.2
2:32.6
2:35.6

0:00.0
0:32.4
1:18.6
1:195
1:30.0
2:26.2
2:47.0

10/14/2015 06:56:16



Race Date

October 14, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):101

1280
1297
1175
1177
1169
1278
1296

No o b~ owbN PR

Peter Osielski
Alonzo Smiley
Cristian Cardenas
Joshua Carreon
Oscar Almonte
Jason Olivera
Austin Shwatal

Team - MONROE
Team Score (places):129

1410
1399
1382
1427
1368
1369

o U WN P

John Logan
Nick Lemp
Daniel Dravet
Michael Rocha

Jonathan Ables-Lyons

Alan Alonso

Team - HADLEY
Team Score (places):153

283
332
282
322
313
299
270

~NOoO o~ WNPRE

Paul Duvair
Harrison Monteith
John Dirkmaat
Andrew Malec
Ben Kelly

Carlos Holguin
John Clark

Team - JAY STREAM
Team Score (places):205

1136
1160

597

563
1141
1161
1138

~No o~ wbN PR

Race Held in Wheaton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Sean Laherty
Josue Torres

Isyk Gomez
Miguel Nolasco
Alex Nolasco
Jonnathan Trujillo
Alex Lazzara

IPAC MEET

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:00.0

12:19.2
12:51.9
12:54.7
13:16.4
13:37.7
14:37.5
14:38.8

12:19.2
25:11.2
38:05.9
51:22.4
1:05:00.2
1:19:37.7
1:34:16.6

0:00.0
0:32.6
0:354
0:57.1
1:18.5
2:18.2
2:19.6

Average Time: 13:13.8

11:22.6
12:59.2
13:24.2
13:44.3
14:38.6
17:16.2

11:22.6
24:21.8
37:46.1
51:30.5
1.06:09.1
1:23:25.3

0:00.0
1:36.5
2:01.6
2:21.7
3:15.9
5:53.5

Average Time: 13:38.3

12:27.6
13:00.7
13:40.9
14:03.1
14:59.1
15:54.5
16:05.7

12:27.6
25:28.3
39:09.3
53:12.5
1:08:11.6
1:24:06.1
1:40:11.9

0:00.0
0:33.0
1:13.2
1:35.5
2:31.4
3:26.8
3:38.1

Average Time: 14:43.9

13:33.6
13:40.0
14:21.0
15:55.3
16:09.5
16:10.2
16:14.9

Boys
8TH BOYS
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 5
11 11
17 28
18 46
23 69
32 101
(43) (144)
(45) (189)
Finish Position- 6
4 4
19 23
26 49
36 85
44 129
(54) (183)
Finish Position- 7
13 13
20 33
34 67
39 106
47 153
(48) (201)
(50) (251)
Finish Position- 8
31 31
33 64
41 105
49 154
51 205
(52) (257)
(53) (310)
4

13:33.6
27:13.6
41:34.7
57:30.0
1:13:39.6
1:29:49.8
1:46:04.8

0:00.0
0:06.3
0:47.3
2:21.6
2:35.9
2:36.5
2:41.2

10/14/2015 06:56:16



